
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Legal Seq= 1,0; RoleFilter= 1,0; Name= FIRST FEDERAL SAVINGS
BANK; Date Recorded= 1992;

Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal
Description

199205040000
69411

05/04/1992
11:06:06

FIRST
FEDERAL
SAVINGS
BANK

Grantor RELEASES CAGLE,
WILLIAM
BLANE

199206170001
14601

06/17/1992
10:49:26

FIRST
FEDERAL
SAVINGS
BANK

Grantor RELEASES BROWN,
GEORGE T

199208070001
64071

08/07/1992
02:14:53

FIRST
FEDERAL
SAVINGS
BANK

Grantor RELEASES BUNN, MARCY
LEE

199209150002
01811

09/15/1992
04:03:27

FIRST
FEDERAL
SAVINGS
BANK

Grantor RELEASES CARLISLE,
WILLIAM H

199210080002
27741

10/08/1992
11:37:33

FIRST
FEDERAL
SAVINGS
BANK

Grantor RELEASES HAGER,
ROBERT P JR

199211040002
56641

11/04/1992
09:44:59

FIRST
FEDERAL
SAVINGS
BANK

Grantor RELEASES GARITY,
JOSEPH J

199211090002
61951

11/09/1992
11:35:58

FIRST
FEDERAL
SAVINGS
BANK

Grantor RELEASES ALEXANDER,
MICHAEL F

199212180003
05751

12/18/1992
09:23:02

FIRST
FEDERAL
SAVINGS
BANK

Grantor RELEASES COGGINS,
KEITH

199206290001
24951

06/29/1992
01:03:14

FIRST
FEDERAL
SAVINGS
BANK

Grantor RELEASES HOWARD,
DONALD E

199207070001
33061

07/07/1992
03:59:00

FIRST
FEDERAL
SAVINGS
BANK

Grantor RELEASES JOLLY,
CHARLES E

199207240001
49711

07/24/1992
11:49:07

FIRST
FEDERAL
SAVINGS
BANK

Grantor RELEASES DINAN, JOHN
WILLIAM

199212030002
89251

12/03/1992
02:21:35

FIRST
FEDERAL
SAVINGS
BANK

Grantor RELEASES ADAMS,
DONALD E

199211020002
53851

11/02/1992
11:40:52

FIRST
FEDERAL
SAVINGS
BANK

Grantor RELEASES SMITH,
ROGER

Sec:12
Twn:20S
Rng:4W Qt:SE
BQt:SE

199211100002
64111

11/10/1992
02:02:00

FIRST
FEDERAL
SAVINGS
BANK

Grantor DEEDS WEEMS,
MARK S

9 106 Lot#:31 Book:9
Pg:106


