Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Legal Seq= 1,0; RoleFilter= 1,0; Name= FIRST FEDERAL SAVINGS BANK; Date Recorded= 1992;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
199205040000 69411	05/04/1992 11:06:06	FIRST FEDERAL SAVINGS BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	CAGLE, WILLIAM BLANE						·
199206170001 14601	06/17/1992 10:49:26	FIRST FEDERAL SAVINGS BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	BROWN, GEORGE T						
199208070001 64071	08/07/1992 02:14:53	FIRST FEDERAL SAVINGS BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	BUNN, MARCY LEE						
199209150002 01811	09/15/1992 04:03:27	FIRST FEDERAL SAVINGS BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	CARLISLE, WILLIAM H						
199210080002 27741	10/08/1992 11:37:33	FIRST FEDERAL SAVINGS BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	HAGER, ROBERT P JR						
199211040002 56641	11/04/1992 09:44:59	FIRST FEDERAL SAVINGS BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	GARITY, JOSEPH J						
199211090002 61951	11/09/1992 11:35:58	FIRST FEDERAL SAVINGS BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	ALEXANDER, MICHAEL F						
199212180003 05751	12/18/1992 09:23:02	FIRST FEDERAL SAVINGS BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	COGGINS, KEITH						
199206290001 24951	06/29/1992 01:03:14	FIRST FEDERAL SAVINGS BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	HOWARD, DONALD E						
199207070001 33061	07/07/1992 03:59:00	FIRST FEDERAL SAVINGS BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	JOLLY, CHARLES E						
199207240001 49711	07/24/1992 11:49:07	FIRST FEDERAL SAVINGS BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	DINAN, JOHN WILLIAM						
199212030002 89251	12/03/1992 02:21:35	FIRST FEDERAL SAVINGS BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	ADAMS, DONALD E						
199211020002 53851	11/02/1992 11:40:52	FIRST FEDERAL SAVINGS BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	SMITH, ROGER						Sec:12 Twn:20S Rng:4W Qt:SE BQt:SE
199211100002 64111	11/10/1992 02:02:00	FIRST FEDERAL SAVINGS BANK	Grantor	DEEDS	WEEMS, MARK S			9	106		Lot#:31 Book:9 Pg:106